
I. ព័ត៌ǋនសហƙƵស / ENTERPRISE INFORMATION

េលខអតĺសęĖ ណកមūƘរេពǿពនŉ

Tax Identification Number (TIN)

េČū ះសហŹêស

Name of Enterprise

សកមūŨពƫជីវកមūចមœង

Main Business Activity

ƫសយğĢ ន

Address

II.àរទិញćប់ƫករ/Taxable Purchases

ល.រ បរǤŲយ តៃមžមិនរួម អតប (េរȄល) អŹļ ទឹកŹŕក់ អតប (េរȄល)
No. Description Amount Exclusive of VAT (KHR) Rate VAT Amount (KHR)

ទិញពីអŎកផèត់ផèង់អនƅិសនជន (ចុះបēą ីƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមƘមēĖ)

Purchase from Non-Resident Suppliers (Simplified VAT Registered) 

ទិញពីអŎកផèត់ផèង់អនƅិសនជន (មិនŕនចុះបēą ីƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមƘមēĖ)

 Purchase from Non-Resident Suppliers (Not Simplified VAT Registered) 

សរុប 

Total 

ឥណņនƫករអនុęĖ ត (បង់ļមវǤធីគិតƫករជំនសួ) *

Tax Credit Allowable (Reverse Charge) *

ទឹកŹŕក់ƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមŹតǹវបង់ / ឥណņនេŲងƫករ  (3 - 4)*
VAT Payable Amount  / VAT Credit Carried Forward (3 - 4)*

III.àរទិញមិនćប់ƫករ/Non Taxable Purchases

ល.រ បរǤŲយ តៃមžមិនរួម អតប (េរȄល)
No. Description Amount Exclusive of VAT (KHR)

ទិញពីអŎកផèត់ផèង់អនƅិសនជន (ចុះបēą ីƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមƘមēĖ)

Purchase from Non-Resident Suppliers (Simplified VAT Registered) 

ទិញពីអŎកផèត់ផèង់អនƅិសនជន (មិនŕនចុះបēą ីƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមƘមēĖ)

 Purchase from Non-Resident Suppliers (Not Simplified VAT Registered) 

សរុប

Total

* ឥណņនƫករកŎǶងចំណុច II.4 និង II.5 ćឥណņនƫករែដលŕនបង់េលǿសេŹចǿនćងàតពƃកិចûŹតǹវបង់ƫករļមវǤធីគិតƫករជំនសួ េហǿយឥណņនេនះƫចàត់កងŕនែតćមយួŹŕក់ƫករŹតǹវបង់ļមវǤធីគិតƫករជំនសួបុ៉េķĵ ះ។

* VAT credit in II.4 and II.5 is the credit which is over paid more than the due amount, and it is deductable with the reverse charge only. 

   -(II.1) និង (III.1) Źសង់តេួលខពីកŎǶងļŻងឧបសមš័នŉ០១ សĝ ីពŹីបតិបតĺិàរţណិជąកមūļមŹបព័នŉេអឡិចŹតǹនិកទិញពីអŎកផèត់ផèង់អនƅិសនជនមិនŕនចុះបēą ី អតប ƘមēĖ 

    (II.1) and (III.1) Fill in numbers from appendix 01 on E-commerce Transactions Purchase from Non-Resident Supplier Who is not Simplified VAT Registered  

  -(II.2) និង (III.2) Źសង់តេួលខពីកŎǶងļŻងឧបសមš័នŉ០២ សĝ ីពŹីបតិបតĺិàរţណិជąកមūļមŹបព័នŉេអឡិចŹតǹនិកទិញពីអŎកផèត់ផèង់អនƅិសនជនែដលŕនចុះបēą ី អតប ƘមēĖ 

  (II.2) and (III.2) Fill in numbers from appendix 02 on E-commerce Transactions Purchase from Non-Resident Supplier Who is the Simplified VAT Registered 

1

3 -   

10%

5 -   

4

*បុគÞលćបƫ់ករែដលćអŎកćប់ពនŉតចូទទួលàរផèត់ផèង់ទំនិញឌីជថីល ឬេសƅកមūឌីជីថលពីអŎកćប់ពនŉអនិƅសនជន ŹតǹវŕនអនុេŹêះពីàតពƃកិចûƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមļមយនĺàរគិតƫករជំនសួកŎǶងរយៈេពល៥ĂŎ ំ ýប់ពី

Źបàសេលខ៥៤២សហវ.Źបក ចុះៃថöទី៨ ែខកęĖ  ĂŎ ំ២០២១ សĺ ីពីវǤŋននិងនីតិវǤធីៃនàរអនុវតĺƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមចំេţះ Źបតិបតĺិàរţណិជąកមū ļមŹបព័នŉេអឡិចŹតǹនិក ចលូćធរŭន។

* Taxable person who is a small taxpayer shall be exempted from the obligation to apply the "reverse charge"mechanism for a period of 5 years from the effective date of Prakas No.542 MEF.Prk,

dated on 8 September 2021, on Rules and Procedure to Implement the VAT on Ecommerce Transactions.

លិខិតŹបàសƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមចំេţះŹបតិបតĺិàរţណិជąកមūļមŹបព័នŉេអឡិចŹតǹនិក 

MONTHLY VAT RETURN FOR E-COMMERCE TRANSACTIONS

សŹŭប់អŎកćប់ពនŉļមរបបសƃ័យŹបàសែដលទទួលàរផèត់ផèង់ទំនិញ ឬេសƅឌីជីថលពីអŎកćប់ពនŉអនƅិសនជន (បង់ļមវǤធីគិតƫករជំនួស)
FOR SELF-ASSESSMENT TAXPAYERS PURCHASED GOODS AND SERVICES THROUGH E-COMMERCE FROM NON-RESIDENT (REVERSE CHARGE)

1 10%

3

2

2

àរŋŐអះƫង/Declaration

េយǿងខĔǶំŕនពនិតិŰŹគប់ចំណចុņងំអស់េőេលǿលខិិតŹបàសេនះនងិឧបសមš័នŉŨą ប់មកćមួយ និង
សូមŋŐŁ ព័ត៌ŭនņងំអស់ពិតćŹតឹមŹតǹវŹŕកដែមន េហǿយêū នŹបតិបតĺàិរķមួយែដលផèត់
ផèង់មកកមšǶćមិនŕនŹបàសឬŹបàសមិនŹគប់េŐះេទ។ េយǿងខĔǶំសមូទទួលខុសŹតǹវņងំŹសǶង
ចំេţះមុខចŖប់ćធរŭន Źបសិនេបǿŭនពត័ŭ៌នķមយួŭនàរែកžងបនžំ។ We have 
examined all items on this return and its appendixes and declare that all 
infomation is true and correct and no any e-commerce transaction supplied to 
Cambodia is not declared or underdeclared. We are fully liable to the laws and 
regulations in force if information is fraudulent.

Signature, Name and Seal

D    D M   M Y  Y Y  Yេធƃǿេő

អភិŕល/បķĵ ធិàរ/កមūសិទŉិករ សហŹêស/ŨŎ ក់øរេសƅកមūពនŉğរ

Director/ Manager/ Owner of Enterprise/ Tax agent

ហតĿេលå េČū ះ និងŹļ

Filled in,

ទŹមង់ NR-VAT02

FORM NR-VAT02

M   M Y    Y Y   YŹបýែំខ ĂŎ ំ
For the Month of Year



ŹបេទសអŎកផèត់ផèង់ ƘរេអឡិចŹតǹនិក

Date
 Country of Supplier Email តៃមžមិនរួម អតប (េរȄល)

dd-mm-yyyy Amount Exclusive of VAT (KHR)

1

2

3

4

5

No. Invoice Number

-   

-   

-    

VAT Amount  (KHR)

ទឹកŹŕក់ អតប  (េរȄល)

-   

-   

ļŻងឧបសមš័នŉ ០១

APPENDIX 01

Supplier Name Description of Goods or Services Non-Taxable Supplies (KHR)

àរផèត់ផèង់ćបƫ់ករ

Taxable Supplies

Źបតិបតĺិàរទិញទំនិញឌីជីថល និងេសƅឌីជីថលļមŹបព័នŉេអឡិចŹតǹនិកពីអŎកផèត់ផèង់អនិƅសនជន ែដលមិនŕនចុះបēą ីƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមƘមēĖ (បងļ់មវǤធីគិតƫករជំនួស)

Purchased Transactions of Digital Goods and Digital Services through Electronic from Non-Resident Suppliers Who are not Simplified VAT Registers (Reverse Charge)

ក. អŎកផèត់ផèង់អនƅិសនជន (មនិŕនចុះបēą ីƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមƘមēĖ)/Non-Resident Suppiiers (Not Simplified VAT Registered)

àរផèត់ផèង់មិនćប់  អតប (េរȄល)បរǤŲយមុខទំនិញឬេសƅេČū ះអŎកផèត់ផèង់េលខវǤកÞយបŹតៃថöែខĂŎ ំល.រ

សរុបទឹកŹŕក់
Total Amount



ƘរេអឡិចŹតǹនិក

Date Email តៃមžមិនរួម អតប  (េរȄល) ទឹកŹŕក់ អតប (េរȄល)

dd-mm-yyyy Amount Exclusive of VAT (KHR) VAT Amount (KHR)

1

2

3

4

5

-   

-   

-   

-   

Description of Goods or Services Non-Taxable Supplies 
(KHR)

No. Invoice Number Supplier Name Country of SupplierSimplified VAT Registration Number

ļŻងឧបសមš័នŉ ០២

APPENDIX 02

បរǤŲយមុខទំនិញឫេសƅ àរផèត់ផèង់មនិćប់ƫករ

àរផèត់ផèង់ćប់ƫករ

Taxable SuppliesេលខអតĺសęĖ ណកមūអតបƘមēĖ

Źបតិបតĺ ិàរទិញទំនិញឌីជីថល និងេសƅឌីជីថលļមŹបព័នŉេអឡិចŹតǹនិកពីអŎកផèត់ផèង់អនិƅសនជន ែដលŕនចុះបēą ីƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមƘមēĖ (បង់ļមវǤធីគិតƫករជំនួស)

Purchased Transactions of Digital Goods and Digital Services through Electronic from Non-Resident Suppliers Who are Simplified VAT Registers (Reverse Charge)

ខ. អŎកផèត់ផèង់អនƅិសនជន (ចុះបēą ីƫករេលǿតៃមžបែនĿមƘមēĖ)/ Non-Resident Suppiiers (Simplified VAT Registered)

ល.រ ៃថöែខĂŎ ំ េលខវǤកÞយបŹត េČū ះអŎកផèត់ផèង់ ŹបេទសអŎកផèត់ផèង់

សរុបទឹកŹŕក់
Total Amount


